
IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:35

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-O6 1-2-3

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-YS 1-2-5

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-UR 1-2-10

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-SV 1-2-11

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-BD 1-2-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:36

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-ZC 1-2-13

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-MH 1-2-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-KT 1-2-15

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-KY 1-2-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-EF-KU 1-2-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 3  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:36

200

100

0

-100

JB-O6-YS 1-3-5

200

100

0

-100

JB-O6-UR 1-3-10

D
eg

re
es

100

0

-100

JB-O6-SV 1-3-11

100

0

-100

JB-O6-BD 1-3-12

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-O6-ZC 1-3-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 4  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:36

100

0

-100

JB-O6-MH 1-3-14

200

100

0

-100

JB-O6-KT 1-3-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-O6-KY 1-3-16

100

0

-100

JB-O6-KU 1-3-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

100

0

-100

JB-YS-UR 1-5-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 5  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:36

200

100

0

-100

JB-YS-SV 1-5-11

200

100

0

-100

JB-YS-BD 1-5-12

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-YS-ZC 1-5-13

200

100

0

-100

JB-YS-MH 1-5-14

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-YS-KT 1-5-15



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 6  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:37

200

100

0

-100

JB-YS-KY 1-5-16

200

100

0

-100

JB-YS-KU 1-5-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-UR-SV 1-10-11

200

100

0

-100

JB-UR-BD 1-10-12

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

JB-UR-ZC 1-10-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 7  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:37

200

100

0

-100

JB-UR-MH 1-10-14

200

100

0

-100

JB-UR-KT 1-10-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-UR-KY 1-10-16

100

0

-100

JB-UR-KU 1-10-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-SV-BD 1-11-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 8  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:37

100

0

-100

JB-SV-ZC 1-11-13

200

100

0

-100

JB-SV-MH 1-11-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-SV-KT 1-11-15

200

100

0

-100

JB-SV-KY 1-11-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-SV-KU 1-11-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 9  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:37

100

0

-100

JB-BD-ZC 1-12-13

200

100

0

-100

JB-BD-MH 1-12-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-BD-KT 1-12-15

200

100

0

-100

JB-BD-KY 1-12-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-BD-KU 1-12-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 10  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:38

100

0

-100

JB-ZC-MH 1-13-14

200

100

0

-100

JB-ZC-KT 1-13-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-ZC-KY 1-13-16

200

100

0

-100

JB-ZC-KU 1-13-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-MH-KT 1-14-15



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 11  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:38

200

100

0

-100

JB-MH-KY 1-14-16

100

0

-100

JB-MH-KU 1-14-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-KT-KY 1-15-16

200

100

0

-100

JB-KT-KU 1-15-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

JB-KY-KU 1-16-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 12  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:38

200

100

0
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EF-O6-YS 2-3-5

200

100

0

-100

EF-O6-UR 2-3-10

D
eg

re
es

200
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0

-100

EF-O6-SV 2-3-11

200

100

0

-100

EF-O6-BD 2-3-12

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

EF-O6-ZC 2-3-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 13  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:38

200

100

0

-100

EF-O6-MH 2-3-14

100

0

-100

EF-O6-KT 2-3-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

EF-O6-KY 2-3-16

200

100

0

-100

EF-O6-KU 2-3-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

EF-YS-UR 2-5-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 14  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:39

50

0
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-100

EF-YS-SV 2-5-11

100

0

-100

EF-YS-BD 2-5-12

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

EF-YS-ZC 2-5-13

200

100

0

-100

EF-YS-MH 2-5-14

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

EF-YS-KT 2-5-15



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 15  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:39

200

100

0

-100

EF-YS-KY 2-5-16

200

100

0

-100

EF-YS-KU 2-5-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

EF-UR-SV 2-10-11

200

100

0

-100

EF-UR-BD 2-10-12

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

EF-UR-ZC 2-10-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 16  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:39

200

100

0

-100

EF-UR-MH 2-10-14

200

100

0

-100

EF-UR-KT 2-10-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

EF-UR-KY 2-10-16

200

100

0

-100

EF-UR-KU 2-10-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

EF-SV-BD 2-11-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 17  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:39

200

100

0
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EF-SV-ZC 2-11-13

200

100

0

-100

EF-SV-MH 2-11-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

EF-SV-KT 2-11-15

100

0

-100

EF-SV-KY 2-11-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

EF-SV-KU 2-11-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 18  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:40

200

100

0

-100

EF-BD-ZC 2-12-13

100

0

-100

EF-BD-MH 2-12-14

D
eg

re
es

100

0

-100

EF-BD-KT 2-12-15

100

0

-100

EF-BD-KY 2-12-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

EF-BD-KU 2-12-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 19  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:40

200

100

0

-100

EF-ZC-MH 2-13-14

200

100

0

-100

EF-ZC-KT 2-13-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

EF-ZC-KY 2-13-16

200

100

0

-100

EF-ZC-KU 2-13-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

EF-MH-KT 2-14-15



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 20  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:40

200

100

0

-100

EF-MH-KY 2-14-16

200

100

0

-100

EF-MH-KU 2-14-17

D
eg

re
es

100

0

-100

EF-KT-KY 2-15-16

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

EF-KT-KU 2-15-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

100

0

-100

EF-KY-KU 2-16-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 21  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:40

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-UR 3-5-10

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-SV 3-5-11

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-BD 3-5-12

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-ZC 3-5-13

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-MH 3-5-14



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 22  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:41

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-KT 3-5-15

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-KY 3-5-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-KU 3-5-17

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-SV 3-10-11

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-BD 3-10-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 23  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:41

200

100

0
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O6-UR-ZC 3-10-13

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-MH 3-10-14

D
eg

re
es

100

0

-100

O6-UR-KT 3-10-15

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-KY 3-10-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-KU 3-10-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 24  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:41

200

100

0

-100

O6-SV-BD 3-11-12

200

100

0

-100

O6-SV-ZC 3-11-13

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-SV-MH 3-11-14

200

100

0

-100

O6-SV-KT 3-11-15

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

O6-SV-KY 3-11-16



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 25  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:42

100

0

-100

O6-SV-KU 3-11-17

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-ZC 3-12-13

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-MH 3-12-14

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-KT 3-12-15

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-KY 3-12-16



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 26  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:42

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-KU 3-12-17

200

100

0

-100

O6-ZC-MH 3-13-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-ZC-KT 3-13-15

200

100

0

-100

O6-ZC-KY 3-13-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

100

0

-100

O6-ZC-KU 3-13-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 27  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:42

200

100

0

-100

O6-MH-KT 3-14-15

100

0

-100

O6-MH-KY 3-14-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-MH-KU 3-14-17

100

0

-100

O6-KT-KY 3-15-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

O6-KT-KU 3-15-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 28  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:42

200

100

0

-100

O6-KY-KU 3-16-17
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0

-100

YS-UR-SV 5-10-11

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

YS-UR-BD 5-10-12

200

100

0

-100

YS-UR-ZC 5-10-13

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

YS-UR-MH 5-10-14



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 29  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:43

100

50

0
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-100

YS-UR-KT 5-10-15

200

100

0

-100

YS-UR-KY 5-10-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

YS-UR-KU 5-10-17

200

100

0

-100

YS-SV-BD 5-11-12

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

YS-SV-ZC 5-11-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 30  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:43

200

100

0

-100

YS-SV-MH 5-11-14

200

100

0

-100

YS-SV-KT 5-11-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

YS-SV-KY 5-11-16

200

100

0

-100

YS-SV-KU 5-11-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

YS-BD-ZC 5-12-13



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 31  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:43

200

100

0

-100

YS-BD-MH 5-12-14

200

100

0

-100

YS-BD-KT 5-12-15

D
eg

re
es

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

YS-BD-KY 5-12-16

200

100

0

-100

YS-BD-KU 5-12-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

YS-ZC-MH 5-13-14



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 32  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:43

200

100

0

-100

YS-ZC-KT 5-13-15

200

100

0

-100

YS-ZC-KY 5-13-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

YS-ZC-KU 5-13-17

200

100

0

-100

YS-MH-KT 5-14-15

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

100

0

-100

YS-MH-KY 5-14-16



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 33  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:44

200

100

0

-100

YS-MH-KU 5-14-17

200

100

0

-100

YS-KT-KY 5-15-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

YS-KT-KU 5-15-17

200

100

0

-100

YS-KY-KU 5-16-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

UR-SV-BD 10-11-12



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 34  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:44

200

100

0

-100

UR-SV-ZC 10-11-13

200

100

0

-100

UR-SV-MH 10-11-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

UR-SV-KT 10-11-15

200

100

0

-100

UR-SV-KY 10-11-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

UR-SV-KU 10-11-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 35  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:44

100

0

-100

UR-BD-ZC 10-12-13

200

100

0

-100

UR-BD-MH 10-12-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

UR-BD-KT 10-12-15

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

UR-BD-KY 10-12-16

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

UR-BD-KU 10-12-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 36  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:44

200

100

0

-100

UR-ZC-MH 10-13-14

200

100

0

-100

UR-ZC-KT 10-13-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

UR-ZC-KY 10-13-16

100

0

-100

UR-ZC-KU 10-13-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

UR-MH-KT 10-14-15



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 37  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:45

200

100

0

-100

UR-MH-KY 10-14-16

200

100

0

-100

UR-MH-KU 10-14-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

UR-KT-KY 10-15-16

100

0

-100

UR-KT-KU 10-15-17

Time (hours)
19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

200

100

0

-100

UR-KY-KU 10-16-17



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  2007+777.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 38  created 10-SEP-2020 09:00:45

200

100

0

-100

SV-BD-ZC 11-12-13

200

100

0

-100

SV-BD-MH 11-12-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

SV-BD-KT 11-12-15
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